Walchand Institute of Technology, Solapur
Academic Calendar A.Y. 2024-25 (Autonomous) Odd Semester

JULY - 2024

Registration & Commencement of Classes
B. Tech. (Sem-lll, V.and VII) M. Tech. (Sem-lll)
Muharram

01/07/2024

17/07/2024

AUGUST - 2024

In Semester Examination — I (ISE-I)

9-12/08/2024

Sa

Independence day/ Parshi New Year 15/08/2024
Declaration of Result (ISE-I) 16/08/2024
SEPTEMBER - 2024
Ganesh Chaturthi 07/09/2024
In Semester Examination — Il (ISE-1]) 12-14/09/2024
Eid-E-Milad 16/09/2024
Anant Chaturdashi 17/09/2024
Declaration of Result (ISE-1i) 19/09/2024
Blood Donation Camp 20/09/2024
OCTOBER —-2024
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2024
Vijayadashmi 12/10/2024

In Semester Examination — 1 (ISE-11])
Diwali Holidays

24-26/10/2024
28/10-02/11 2024

NOVEMBER - 2024

22

16
23

29

30

Declaration of Result (ISE-11i)

Term End

Practical & Oral Examination

Gurunanak Jayanti

Commencement of Theory Examinations

4/11/2024
9/11/2024
11-16/11/2024
15/11/2024
18/11/2024

WT(‘)VtaI Number of Working days: 88 (Excluding Examinations)




