



Walchand Institute of Technology, Solapur

Academic Calendar A. Y. 2024-25 (Autonomous) Odd Semester

JULY							JULY - 2024	
Su	M	T	W	T	F	Sa	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Registration & Commencement of Classes B. Tech. (Sem-III, V and VII) M. Tech. (Sem-III) 01/07/2024 • Muharram 17/07/2024 	
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30	31					
AUGUST							AUGUST – 2024	
Su	M	T	W	T	F	Sa	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • In Semester Examination – I (ISE-I) 9-12/08/2024 • Independence day/ Parshi New Year 15/08/2024 • Declaration of Result (ISE-I) 16/08/2024 	
				1	2	3		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
25	26	27	28	29	30	31		
SEPTEMBER							SEPTEMBER – 2024	
Su	M	T	W	T	F	Sa	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Ganesh Chaturthi 07/09/2024 • In Semester Examination – II (ISE-II) 12-14/09/2024 • Eid-E-Milad 16/09/2024 • Anant Chaturdashi 17/09/2024 • Declaration of Result (ISE-II) 19/09/2024 • Blood Donation Camp 20/09/2024 	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30							
OCTOBER							OCTOBER – 2024	
Su	M	T	W	T	F	Sa	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2024 • Vijayadashmi 12/10/2024 • In Semester Examination – III (ISE-III) 24-26/10/2024 • Diwali Holidays 28/10-02/11 2024 	
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30	31				
NOVEMBER							NOVEMBER – 2024	
Su	M	T	W	T	F	Sa	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Declaration of Result (ISE-III) 4/11/2024 • Term End 9/11/2024 • Practical & Oral Examination 11-16/11/2024 • Gurunanak Jayanti 15/11/2024 • Commencement of Theory Examinations 18/11/2024 	
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		

Total Number of Working days: 88 (Excluding Examinations)